County Name Name-First Last

Erath
Ellis
Leon
Hill
Erath
Hill
Leon
Leon
Hill
Leon
Hill
Leon
Leon
Hill
Bell
Leon
Leon
Leon
Erath
Hill
Leon
Ellis
Hill
Leon
Leon
Leon
Hill
Mclennan
Hill
Hill
Hill
Hill
Hill
Hill

Sydney Damewood
Madeline Roberts
Jaxon Schake
Gage Brassell
Dominic Damewood
Elizabeth Tibbs
Jade O’Shea
Connie Lane
Rachel Soule
Logan Kesler
Canyon Crawford
Caleb Smith

Joey Baldwin

Jake Hejl

Maddie Markham
Ashton Adams
Beau Posey

James Shaw

John DiCiccio
Collins Joe Crawford
ROBERT LANE
Caleb Adkison
Bryder Buzbee
Dillon Smart
Joseph Long

Cason Davis
Sebastian Sleezer-Robinson
Makayla Scheffler
Sabra Herring
Brody Kilpatrick
Katelynn Heaney
Corbin Radke
Carson Risse-Webb
Graham White

Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior
Junior

Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2
Team #2
Team #2
Team #2
Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Team #3
Team #3
Team #1
Team #4
Team #3
Team #1
Team #3
Team #3
Individual
Team #1
Team #3
Individual
Team #1
Team #2
Team #2
Team #3
Team #4
Team #4

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

90
88
84
81
69
84
84
78
73
81
65
70
66
54
58
72
64
64
46
63
55
28
62
50
47
41
21
21
14
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

93
83
83
79
89
73
70
75
75
67
82
73
74
81
73
57
65
60
74
45
52
78
44
53
37
40
47
14
13

Lightrifle Target1l Target2 Total Score Rank

183
171
167
160
158
157
154
153
148
148
147
143
140
135
131
129
129
124
120
108
107
106
106
103

84

81

68

35

27

O O o oo

O OO NOOULLD WN R

WWWWWNNRNNNNNNNNRPRPPRPRRRERPR R
OO0 OO0V NOOUBENNROWOVLOXMOOOGOUAWNLE



Light Rifle Results-Team

Rank

Team

Team Score

Team Members

Age Div

ErathCo 1

461

Sydney Damewood

Dominic Damewood

John DiCiccio

Junior

LeonCo 1

450

Jaxon Schakel

Jade O’Shea

Ashton Adams

Cason Davis

Junior

Leon Co 2

444

Connie Lane

Logan Kesler

Caleb Smith

Joey Baldwin

Junior

Hill Co 1

443

Gage Brassell

Rachel Soule

Jake Hejl

Sabra Herring

Junior

Leon Co 3

360

Beau Posey

James Shaw

ROBERT LANE

Dillon Smart

Junior




Leon
Hill
Erath
Ellis
Erath
Hill
Hill
Leon
Erath
Ellis
Erath
Erath
Williamson
Hill
Hood
Leon
Hill
Hill
Hill
Leon
Leon
Leon
Mclennan
Hill
Leon
Leon
Leon
Hill
Hill
Hill
Hill
Hill
Leon
Leon

County Name Name-First Last

Joshua Boettcher
Kellen Soule
Bennett Williams
Paxten Herndon
Harley Spoon
Cheyenne Manaseri
James Hogue
Jordyn Boyle
Julian Reed
Trevor Adkison
Kelton Mayfield
Zachary Burleson
Ryan Kalita

Ella Wolf

Cash Williamson
Jack Smith

Josiah Campos
Marcus Slovak
Kaylee Tibbs
Darrell O’Shea
Jacob Porterfield
Wyatt Reeder
Emery Lippert

Eli Birdwell

Collin Deboard
Daniel Beard
Clayton Cromeens
Lane Hejl

Jaxon Martinez
Kalysto LeBoeuf
Emma Risse-Webb
Logan McFatridge
Cooper Pate
Hunter Gore

Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate
Intermediate

Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Individual
Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Individual
Individual
Team #1
Team #1
Individual
Team #3
Individual
Team #2
Team #1
Team #4
Team #3
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Individual
Team #2
Team #3
Team #2
Team #2
Team #3
Team #2
Team #2
Team #4
Team #4
Team #3
Team #3

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

87

84

81

80

76

81

81

62

71

69

73

59

66

45

57

61

70

52

53

50

45

61

49

45

42

27

15

16

0

15
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch
Scratch

83
85
84
80
83
70
66
79
68
67
61
75
66
83
68
58
48
64
61
54
57
33
37
22
20
29
24
14
16

Lightrifle Target1l Target2 Total Score Rank

170
169
165
160
159
151
147
141
139
136
134
134
132
128
125
119
118
116
114
104
102

94

86

67

62

56

39

30

16

15
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Light Rifle Results-Team

Rank Team

Team
Score

Team Members

Age Div

1 Hill Co 1

467

Kellen Soule

Cheyenne Manaseri

James Hogue

Intermediate

2 Erath Co 1

458

Bennett Williams

Harley Spoon

Kelton Mayfield

Zachary Burleson

Intermediate

3 LeonCo 1

415

Joshua Boettcher

Jordyn Boyle

Darrell O’Shea

Wyatt Reeder

Intermediate

4 Hill Co 3

272

Ella Wolf

Kaylee Tibbs

Lane Hejl

Ella Wolf

Intermediate

5 Leon Co 2

277

Jack Smith

Jacob Porterfield

Daniel Beard

Jack Smith

Intermediate

6 Hill Co 2

98

Eli Birdwell

Jaxon Martinez

Kalysto LeBoeuf

Intermediate




Williamson
Hill

Hill
Erath
Hill
Leon
Erath
Coryell
Leon
Hill

Hill

Hill
Leon
Ellis
Mclennan
Erath
Leon
Hill
Leon
Hill
Erath

County Name Name-First Last

Mary Steelman
Lea Soule
Camryn Camp
Kaitlynn Branning
Dakota Manaseri
Robert Boettcher
Marshall Daniel
Seth Berard
Sydney Boyle
John Crawson
Katie Whitehouse
Braedon Warren
William Reeder
William Adkison
Jacob Fulp

Bryce Bentley
Cody Deboard
Mason Tibbs
Lane Vann

Luke swinford
Corbin Powell

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Individual
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Team #1
Individual
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1
Individual
Team #1
Team #1
Individual
Team #1
Team #1
Team #2
Team #1

Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes
Yes

94
91
91
89
89
84
81
80
73
82
69
73
68
63
70
69
61
57
70
65
57

93
94
93
90
89
85
80
80
84
74
81
76
76
78
69
66
71
73
58
53
55

Lightrifle Target1l Target2 Total Score Rank

187
185
184
179
178
169
161
160
157
156
150
149
144
141
139
135
132
130
128
118
112
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Light Rifle Results-Team

Rank Team

Team
Score

Team Members

Age Div

1 Hill Co 1

513

Lea Soule

Dakota Manaseri

Katie Whitehouse

Senior

2 Hill Co 2

489

Camryn Camp

John Crawson

Braedon Warren

Luke swinford

Senior

3 Erath Co 1

475

Kaitlynn Branning

Marshall Daniel

Bryce Bentley

Corbin Powell

Senior

4 LeonCo 1

470

Robert Boettcher

Sydney Boyle

William Reeder

Lane Vann

Senior
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